
PINELLAS COUNTY APPOINTED PROCESS SERVERS

Last First APS# Work Phone Other E-MAIL ADDRESS
Abbazia Richard APS03636 813-393-8368 rpabb@yahoo.com
Adamson Emmanuel APS62281 408-637-3365 emmadams290@gmx.com
Albano Peter APS58910 813-857-7001 palbano2@yahoo.com
Austin Donald APS26189 813-223-2255 FaithfulProcess@gmail.com
Beausoleil Brian APS59428 813-938-8000 813-938-8000 brian.beausoleil@gmail.com
Benedict Jacquelyn APS98433 727-480-5398
Blank Suzette APS36366 727-523-9611 innoprocess@innovativeprocessservice.com
Campbell Doreen APS35262 847-946-7061 DoreenWPI@Gmail.com
Carpintier Michelle APS26478 727-409-3923  formyfun@aol.com
Castillo Ana APS59561 813-887-5711  HSP@HEAVENSENTPROCESS.COM
Castillo Ruben APS59151 813-887-5711 HSP@HEAVENSENTPROCESS.COM
Cerda Stephen APS56496 727-906-2069 stephen@blackcatprocessservers.com
Chellis Bradford APS01968 813-494-4900 Bchellis@sun-process.com
Chulla Nancy APS13340 727-303-7983 727-474-7248 nancychulla2@gmail.com
Corio Matthew APS43138 239-200-1266 matthew.corio@icloud.com
Daly Joseph APS59242 813-300-3191  jdaly@tampabay.rr.com
Davignon Christopher APS59070 727-623-5380 cdavignonps@gmail
Delregno Suzanne APS06560 727-742-3418  SCRProcesserver@aol.com
Dennie Jr. Calvin APS30350 727-430-2293 727-430-2293 calvindennie2@aol.com
Ducady Teresa APS20754 727-900-1253 astco17@gmail.com
Dunham Nancy APS59005 727-710-6676 fancynancy2002@yahoo.com
Eckerson Dallas APS59120 813-690-4894 deckerson78@gmail.com
Edwards Brett APS59538 727-314-3510 brett@edwardspi.com
Edwards Thomas APS29197 727-303-6101 tom@edwardsspi.com
Faulkner Margie APS03802 727-992-2368 kimberkpt@yahoo.com
Figueroa Natalie APS35148 813-446-6337 becomethedream99.nf@gmail.com
Fox Dennis APS14744 727-743-4135 DRFox4135@Gmail.com
Gardieff Susan APS26681  813- 269-9111. tculligan@omniflorida.com
Garrett Debrynna APS15906 813-447-8738 813-516-5008 dgarrett.alphamoniker@gmail.com
Gogola Michael APS58928 727-638-4304 rljones@processpi.com
Gustus Leon APS32046 727-785-7875 727-647-2282 leon@fortresspi.com
Hernandez-Lefkowitcz Nicholas APS74323 786-238-2108 305-859-9550 nxhl99@yahoo.com
Howard Michelle APS28364 727-542-1975 Mhowardaps@gmail.com
Howard Ryan APS04836 727-342-2197 ryanh@trglegal.com
Ingold Timothy APS26743 727-638-6904 TimIngoldSR@gmail.com
Jones Robert APS33930 727-442-9269 727-638-0822 rljones@processpi.com
Jones Brian APS26483 727-442-9269 rljones@processpi.com
Klein Kurt APS10346 727-381-2100 727-381-2100 kklein@rapidsys.com
Kohls Ruth APS26737 813-404-3788 atrenary@hotmail.com
Kolbinsky Eric APS29450 727-470-1394 ekolbinsky@hotmail.com
Kronschnabl Derek APS59230 727-539-6599 727-237-6252 al@k-1.net
Kucera Kent APS25222 512-695-7176 kkucerasps@gmail.com
Langlois Brian APS01029 727-321-0222 727-224-1026 fiveofus@tampabay.rr.com 
Langlois Michelle APS41838 727-224-1027 invexprocess@gmail.com
Lavaron Claude APS26660 727-527-5440 727-710-0072 excel@digital.net
Lawson Bryan APS40557 513-344-7787 lawson.bryan01@gmail.com
Maraventano Mark APS09976 727-481-1753 applied800@outlook.com
Maraventano Shelly APS49680 727-723-3772 applied800@outlook.com
Marshall Niholas APS20332 216-544-2053 nicholasj.marshall1997@gmail.com
Monier Yazdin APS83091 813-728-5217 nexuslservices@gmail.com
Monier Argemis APS32251 813-728-5217 nexuslservices@gmail.com
Morales Juan APS 89336 407-488-0620 jym3898@aol.com
McAuliffe Patrick APS09042 917-907-0440 mcauliffep@aol.com
Mckay Michelle APS57511 360-220-2733 mckaymichelle11@gmail.com
McKenna Scott APS49196 727-999-2420 scottmckenna@gmail.com
Mchale Michael APS08046 518-925-1581 mchaleinvestigations@gmail.com
McQuay Nathanial APS26261 813-892-5483 proservenow33@gmail.com
Nooshian Roobin APS80655 727-603-6108 psnooshian@gmail.com



PINELLAS COUNTY APPOINTED PROCESS SERVERS

Noun Christopher APS47992 727-417-6227 TDLEGALSERVICELLC@GMAIL.COM
Ostman Elizabeth APS59336 727-560-7783 ELIZABETH.OSTMAN@hotmail.COM
Phillips Don APS26329 727-269-3330 PROCESSOFPINELLAS@YAHOO.COM
Pokorny Brett APS59364 727-430-5871 ProcessServer72@gmail.com
Ramos-Reyes Hector APS88133 727-409-0739 Hector@trgtlegal.com
Rogers Troy APS29986 813-877-2844 813-765-1915 trogers71@gmail.com
Santarlas Thomas APS15554 813-662-1450 tom@santarlas.com
Santiago Isaac APS58293 833-987-2343 info@globalprotectionagency.com
Schickner Kyle APS40418 310-780-7664 fencesitterfilms2@gamil.com
Seward Donald APS11448 813-376-2893 donseward1@gmail.com
Shultz John APS19948 727-418-8467 727-418-8467 shultz976@gmail.com
Springer Avery APS24592 813-334-8907 Avery.Springer@firstnoticedelivery.com
Stanley Kimberlee APS56025 941-274-0550 kimberkpt@yahoo.com
Strickland Kenneth APS26579 727-639-3769 727-461-0585 kencar3@verizon.net
Strohmeyer Kyle APS48582 813-846-5869 Perrylegal@msn.com
Swanson Jason APS61387 727251-6023 nancychulla2@gmail.com
Taylor Andre APS80378 813-847-6675 andre.taylor@grarate.com
Tedesco Dolores APS26181 727-492-0651 727-492-0651 Serve@AccelProcessService.com
Thomas David APS59454 727-954-8562 Dave@DThomasFirms.com
Vanlith Denise APS58932 727-776-9737 dvanlith67@gmail.com
Washington Natalie APS59741 727-415-1419 crimsonsigningservices@gmail.com
Walton Jeffrey APS26557 727-235-5442 Genesis4065@yahoo.com
Wendling Rick APS59520 727-771-9112  Admin@ventureinvestigations.com
Woolverton Justin APS20072 727-601-7679 justin.woolverton@stpete.org


